

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: Cr1.R.C.No. 1005 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.01.2025	<u>EVV,J</u> None appears on behalf of revision petitioner(s). Learned counsel for unofficial respondent(S) is present. List on 10/02/2025. b/o fm	